15
45
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 459
459
Connectors – Signal & Data
C
on

146-445.9
Plug Housings
500+250+100+50+10+1+Order Code
Price EachNo. of
Ways
105-355030-1953-000Socket crimp 0.6-0.23mm2 (20-24AWG) – pack of 25
105-354030-1952-000Pin crimp 0.6-0.23mm2 (20-24AWG) – pack of 25
Barrel Crimps
146-290330-7636-010Socket contact 0.08-0.22mm2 (26-28 AWG) – pack of 100
146-289330-7635-010Pin contact 0.08-0.22mm2 (26-28 AWG) – pack of 100
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Open Crimps
146-288DDU50SFO50 pole146-287DDU50PFO50 pole
146-286DCU37SFO37 pole146-285DCU37PFO37 pole
146-284DBU25SFO25 pole146-283DBU25PFO25 pole
146-282DAU15SFO15 pole146-281DAU15PFO15 pole
146-280DEU9SFO9 pole146-445DEU9PFO9 pole
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Socket HousingsOrder CodeMftrs. List No.Plug Housings
Contact rating 5A @ 25°C
Contact resistance 8mΩ max
Working voltage 350V dc/ac peak
Breakdown voltage 1500V ac
Temperature range -55°C to +120°C
Mating cycles 500
Housing Steel, yellow chromate over zinc plating
Insulator Black, two piece polyester, UL94V-0
Contacts Formed cadmium copper,
gold over nickel plating
CS102
Tooling
146-291
.561-447Crimp positioner
105-838Locator plate
.105-837Barrel crimp tool
.146-292.Insertion/Extraction tool
146-291.Open crimp tool
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
105-837